POS.

CLASSIFICA TROFEO MIGLIOR ORIENTISTA 2015
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PUNTI
128,25
121,78
117,32
115,07
104,93
104,04
95,35
92,43
85,45
84,87
84,10
83,99
80,00
76,96
76,73
73,99
72,11
67,78
66,06
64,49
63,43
63,36
62,33
60,14
59,16
58,99
56,46
51,01
50,84
49,45
46,49
44,95
42,27
38,71
38,14
34,63
22,99
20,83
20,61
20,56
16,38
15,56
15,20
14,92
14,68
13,58
11,84

ATLETA N° GARE
ZAGONEL Giacomo
DEBERTOLIS Mattia
BRUNET Fabio
TAUFER Francesca
PRADEL Anna
SCALET Riccardo
ZAGONEL Viola
DEPAOLI Lorenzo
RIGONI Carlo
GAIO Rachele
TAUFER Arianna
ORLER Jessica
GRABAR Cristina
GOBBER Andrea
LORENZET Tazia
MALACARNE Jonni
MASCHIO Giulia
ORLER Patrizio
DOFF SOTTA Maria Claudia
LUCIAN Elisa
ORLER Melchiorre LINO
GAIO Paride
MARCANTONI Antonella
Orler Marco
NEGRELLO Manuel
ONGARO Marco
NICOLAO Erik
LOSS Nikolas
GAIO Aldo
PRADEL Roberto
TAUFER Piero
BIZZARRI Gabriele
CORONA Mattia
SCALET Carlotta
BERNARDIN Alex
NICOLAO Sergio
SIMION Giorgio
DE CARLI Carlo
MANFROI Tommaso
MANFROI Tiziano
LUCIAN Enzo
MASCHIO Arianna
BERTOLDI Claudia
BONAT Laurence
DE BONA Davide
RIZ Nicole
DALLASEGA Vanna



POS.

48
49
50
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52
53
54
55
56
57

PUNTI
9,56
7,90
6,81
3,50
3,32
1,50
1,50
1,00
0,47

ATLETA
ORLER Andrea
ORSOLIN Marta
ZANOTTI Andrea
ZUGLIANI Eleonora
BRUNET Lorenzo
CREPAZ Manuela
GOBBER Paolo
COLLESEL Graziella
TAUFER Andrea
ZENI Linda

N° GARE



